   MCW "PROFESSIONAL" SERIES CRANE SCALES
Crane scales MCW and MCWR2
WEIGHTS OF THE CRANE SCALES
Code  Weight (including packing)
MCW150  10 kg
MCW300  10 kg
MCW600  10 kg
MCW1500  16 kg

 OPTIONS ONLY AVAILABLE AT TIME OF ORDER
● DOT red LED display of 40mm.
● RF weight transmission to remote indicator up to over 70m indoors, 150m
outdoors, adeguate environmental and installation conditions.
● WI­FI interface.
● Attached thermal printer option box or virtual and integrated printer.
● Integrated thermal printer (code TPRPR2 only for the "R2").
● Remote weight indicator (see DFW.., 3590.., TRS.., DGT60.. Series' indicators)
with printer connected through radio frequency
● 433MHz radiofrequency remote control (compatible with remote indicator).
● SIT calibration certificate according to OIML/ASTM standards.
MCW Crane scales: Available versions
 Code Max Capacity kg Standard Division Kg HR Division
kg
CE­M Division kg
 MCW150R2 150 0,05 0,02
 MCW300R2 300 0,1 0,05
 MCW600R2 600 0,2 0,1
 MCW1500R2 1500 0,5 0,2
 MCW3000 3000 1 0,5
 MCWT6 6500 2 1
 MCW150MR2  150     0,05
 MCW300MR2  300     0,1
 MCW600MR2  600     0,2
 MCW1500MR2  1500     0,5
 MCW3000M  3000     1
 MCWT6M  6000     2
Options only available at time of order
Code Description
EHR High resolution model for internal factory use.